Ø99
Ø61
22
86
 baffle
Black Painted
9005
White Painted

4956
1239
551
310
198
138
0.27
0.54
0.80
1.07
1.34
1.61
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K  36°
 W system             lm system                         optics                              code
8W                              420                                      15°                  AFL6808W-O-TL-30N15
8W                              526                                      24°                  AFL6808W-O-TL-30N24
8W                              524                                      36°                  AFL6808W-O-TL-30N36
 W system            lm system                           optics                              code
10W                            511                                       15°                  AFL6810W-O-TL-30N15
10W                            639                                       24°                  AFL6810W-O-TL-30N24
10W                            632                                       36°                  AFL6810W-O-TL-30N36
 W system            lm system                            optics                              code
12W                          586                                       15°                  AFL6812W-O-TL-30N15
12W                          745                                       24°                  AFL6812W-O-TL-30N24
12W                          733                                       36°                  AFL6812W-O-TL-30N36